Datasheet
Juniper Networks
ISG Series
Product Description
The Juniper Networks ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 are fully integrated firewall/VPN systems
that provide:
•	 Multi-gigabit performance
•	 Modular architecture

IDP upgrade kit for ISG 1000 system, including IDP license key,
additional memory, and 5-device NSM	 NS-ISG-1000-IKT
IDP upgrade kit for ISG 2000 system, including IDP license key,
additional memory, and 5-device NSM	 NS-ISG-2000-IKT
ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 I/O Modules	 Part Number
I/O Module - 2 Port mini GBIC-SX 	 NS-ISG-SX2
I/O Module - 2 Port mini GBIC-LX	 NS-ISG-LX2
I/O Module - 4 Port mini GBIC-SX 	 NS-ISG-SX4
I/O Module - 4 Port mini GBIC-LX	 NS-ISG-LX4
I/O Module - 4 Port mini GBIC-TX	 NS-ISG-TX4
I/O Module - 4 Port 10/100 Fast Ethernet	 NS-ISG-FE4
I/O Module - 8 Port 10/100 Fast Ethernet	 NS-ISG-FE8
I/O Module - 2 Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet	 NS-ISG-TX2
ISG 1000 Software Options	 Part Number
VSYS upgrade 0 to 5 	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-5
VSYS upgrade 5 to 10	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-10
VSYS upgrade 10 to 25 	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-25
VSYS upgrade 25 to 50	 NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-50
GPRS firewall/VPN license	 NS-ISG-1000-GKT
ISG 2000 Software Options	 Part Number
VSYS upgrade 0 to 5 	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-5
VSYS upgrade 5 to 25	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-25
VSYS upgrade 25 to 50 	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-50
VSYS upgrade 50 to 100	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-100
VSYS upgrade 100 to 250	 NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-250
GPRS firewall/VPN license	 NS-ISG-2000-GKT
ISG 1000 and ISG 2000 Spares	 Part Number
SX transceiver (mini-GBIC) 	 NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX
LX transceiver (mini-GBIC) 	 NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX
ISG 1000 AC power supply  	 NS-ISG-1000-PWR-AC
ISG 1000 DC power supply 	 NS-ISG-1000-PWR-DC
ISG 2000 AC power supply 	 NS-ISG-2000-PWR-AC2
ISG 2000 DC power supply 	 NS-ISG-2000-PWR-DC2
Japan power cord option 	 NS-ISG-2000-Japan
Fan module  	 NS-ISG-FAN
Rack mount kit (19 in., all mounting hardware) 	 NS-ISG-2000-RCK-01
Rack mount kit (23 in., all mounting hardware) 	 NS-ISG-2000-RCK-02
Blank interface panel  	 NS-ISG-IPAN2
ISG 2000 blank power supply cover 	 NS-ISG-2000-PPAN2
Note: The appropriate power cord is included based upon the sales order “Ship To” destination.
Note: �Every virtual system includes 1 additional virtual router and 2 additional security zones, usable
in the virtual or root system.
About Juniper Networks